
Make your voice heard and say you don’t want Spectra’s compressor station in Weymouth! 
 
The following state and federal agencies need to provide input, consultations and/or permits for the siting 

of a compressor station in Weymouth, Massachusetts. Please reach out to them by mail, phone or email 

to discuss your concerns. Please reference the “Atlantic Bridge Project FERC Docket #CP16-9” and 

“Access Northeast FERC Docket #PF16-1” in your correspondence. 
 
 
 

STATE 

 
Executive Office of Energy & Environmental 
Affairs 100 Cambridge Street, Suite 900  
Attn: MEPA Office, Deirdre Buckley - 
Director Boston, MA 02114  
617-626-1031 

Env.internet@state.ma.us 

Deirdre.Buckley@state.ma.us 

 

Massachusetts Office of Coastal Zone 
Management 251 Causeway Street, Suite 800 
 
Boston, MA 02114-

2138 617-626-1200 

czm@state.ma.us 

 

MassDEP Southeast Region Main 
Office 20 Riverside Drive 
 
Lakeville, MA 02347 508-946-

2700 

Service.Center@state.ma.us 

 

MassDEP Headquarters, 
Boston 1 Winter Street 
 
Boston, MA 02108 

617-292-5500 

 

Massachusetts Energy Facilities Siting 
Board Robert Shea, Presiding Officer 
 
1 South Station 

Boston, MA 02110 

617-305-3525 

Robert.J.Shea@state.ma.us 

 

Natural Heritage & Endangered Species 
Program 508-389-6360  
natural.heritage@state.ma.us 

 
 
 

FEDERAL 

 

Federal Energy Regulatory 
Commission Attn: Maggie Suter 
 
Office of the Secretary 888 

First Street, NE 

Washington, DC 20426 

202-502-6463 

Magdalene.suter@ferc.gov 

 
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers 

– New England District 
 
696 Virginia Road 

Concord, MA 01742 

978-318-8238 Cenae-

pa@usace.army.mil 

 

EPA New England 

Headquarters 5 Post Office 

Square, Suite 100 Boston, 

MA 02109-3912 1-888-372-

7341 R1web.mail@epa.gov 

 

National Marine Fisheries 
Service – Northeast Region 
 
Attn: John Bullard, Regional 
Administrator 55 Great Republic Drive 
 
Gloucester, MA 01930-

2276 978-281-9300 

John.Bullard@noaa.gov 

 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service 

New England Field Office 
 
Attn: Tom Chapman, 

Supervisor 70 Commercial 

Street, Suite 300 Concord, 

NH 03301 603-223-2541 

Tom_Chapman@fws.gov 

 

National Park Service 
 
Mike Caldwell, Regional 
Director U.S. Custom House 
 
200 Chestnut Street, Fifth 

Floor Philadelphia, PA 19106  
(215) 597-7013 
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